
Farm Pick Up Schedule

Pick up at our farm

1025 Cragg Rd, Thurs-Sun, 10-4

Summer 2024

Fall 2024

Thurs May 16

Thurs July 11

Thurs Sept 5

Thurs May 30

Thurs July 25

Thurs Sept 19

Thurs June 13

Thurs Aug 8

Thurs Oct 3

Thurs June 27

Thurs Aug 22

Thurs Oct 17

Weekly

Monthly

Thurs May 16

Thurs Sept 4

Thurs June 13

Thurs Oct 3

Thurs July 11 Thurs Aug 8

Thurs Oct 24 Thurs Nov 7 Thurs Nov 21 Thurs Dec 5

Pick up at our farm

1025 Cragg Rd, Thurs-Sun, 10-4


